MODEL SELECTION
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
 2000 WATT MODULE 3000 WATT MODULE
Maximum
Cur rent
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
125 NTDM HS-12-125
     100 NTDM HS-15-100
CONSULT FACTORY  CONSULT FACTORY
62 NTDM HS-24-62 84 NTDM HS-24-84     125 NTDM HS-24-125
54 NTDM HS-28-54 72 NTDM HS-28-72 107 NTDM HS-28-107
31 NTDM HS-48-31 42 NTDM HS-48-42 62 NTDM HS-48-62
14 NTDM HS-110-14 18 NTDM HS-110-18 27 NTDM HS-110-27
REDUNDANT OPERATION  -ORD
PARALLEL OPERATION  -PAR
METER (VOLT/AMP)  -MTR
RUGGEDIZED/MILITARIZED  -MIL